CAL-ROYAL
127
(PL-4)
®ZIPF LOCK COMPANY
ELITE(ELI)
US-3,5, 26D
MILLENNIUM(MIL)
US-3, 15A, 26D

Outside and inside knob always free.
Residential Lifetime Mechanical warranty.
HOW TO ORDER: Specify,
Function: CS1170 Single Cylinder
Design: B Beverly
Finish: US-3 Bright Brass
Latch: AL Adjustable
Stock No. Operation
CS1170 Entrance Lock with Passage Trim
SPECIFICATIONS
DOOR THICKNESS: 1-1/2" to 1-3/4"
BACKSET: Adjustable 2-3/8" to 2-3/4"
BORE: 1-1/2" x 1" for deadlock
2-1/8" x 1" for knoblock
SPACING: 4" center to center
FINISHES: US-3 Bright Brass
US-5 Antique Brass, oxidized, hand
relieved and Highlighted
4 locks per case.
ELEMENTS SERIES HANDLESETS
Single Cylinder Handlesets
Residential ANSI A156.2, Grade 3.
Residential 25-Year Mechanical warranty.
Residential 10-Year Finish warranty
SPECIFICATIONS
DOOR THICKNESS: 1-3/8" to 1-3/4"
BACKSET: Adjustable 2-3/8" to 2-3/4"
BORE: 2-1/8" x 1"
SPACING: 5-1/2" center to center recommended
BOLT THROW: 1"
FINISHES: US-3 Bright Brass
US-15 Satin Nickel
Providence
Single Cylinder Handleset
MONTEREY (M)
(Specify Hand LH - RH)
RICHMOND (R) YORK (Y)
Inside
Stock No. Design Finish
AC9470P R 3 6AL Richmond Bright Brass
AC9470P Y 3 6AL York Bright Brass
AC9470P Y 15 6AL York Satin Nickle
*LC9470P M 3 6AL Monterey Bright Brass
*LC9470P M 15 6AL Monterey Satin Nickle
*Specify Handing: LH or RH
Locks come with Round corner strikes (RCS)
BEVERLY(B)
US-3
26D finish available by special order.
Special keying is also available.
INSIDE OUTSIDE
Discontinued. Call
for closeout prices.
v1
WEISER
234
(PL-14)
®ZIPF LOCK COMPANY
4 locks per case.WELCOME HOME HANDLESETS
Single Cylinder Handlesets for Knobs
ANSI A156.5, Grade 2 on wooden frames.
1" projection deadbolt latch with 1/4" diameter
hardened steel free-turning roller.
Residential Lifetime Mechanical warranty.
Residential Lifetime Finish warranty.
AUGUSTA
A9770A
*A70A
**A9370A P 12
US-3, 5, 11P, 12, 15
COLUMBIA